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neory/Dissection/Practical 

Date 

JG22002 

0UNO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
G22001 AOITI RAJESH PANDHRIPANDE 

BADE DAMINI SUBHASH 
UC22003 

UG22004 

JG22005 
UG22006 
JG22007 

JG22008 

UG22009 

!G22010 
J:2Z011 

.? 2013 
:.22014 

22015 

.2015 

:2?015 

?2920 

? 021 

..2C?3 

G2024 

i22026 

i22012: CHAVAN ANKITA PRAKASHRAO 

:iuZ2027 
.G22028 

322029 

S22030 
622031 

322032 
Us22033 

:917 ; DEOGUNE YASHIKA DNYANESHWAR 

G22034 

G22035 
G22035 

JC22037 

UGZ2038 

GG22040 

UG22041 

JG22042 

S22043 

uc22044 

52204 

22C5 

22047 

Course & Name of the 

Subject Teacher 

c2204 

Vhyio Dr. f.S 
Mp-shinde 

wG2G49 

BELDAR SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 

wG22050 

BHADARGE SHRADHA RAJKUMAR 

BHAVYA JHA 
SHISE DEEPIKA SHIVAJI 

BHOSALE AJAY RAMESHWAR 

BHUTAL DIGAMBAR ASHOK 
CHADAWAR SAKSHI PRASHANT 
CHATE PRATIKSHA VITTHAL 

CHAUDHARI KRUTIKA JAGDISH 

CHAVAN VIJETA RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY NARAYAN MANGARAM 

[ANDALE ATHARVA VJAY 

DAOKAR BHARVI RAMESHWAR 

DNYANESHWARI PRADIP PATIL 

FATEMATUZZOHRA ANSARI HAMID IQBAL 
GAIKWAD JAY NANDKISHOR 

GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA PRAVIN 

UC22039 KHAN RAZIYA NOORUL HAQ 

AVII MOINI BAKARAIV 
GHODKE NAGESH SAKHARAM 

GITÉ YOGESH VASANT 
GORE BHAGYSHREE MADHAVRAO 

GGTE ANJALI SANTOSH 
HOGADE ADITI KUMAR 

iUDGE ABHISHEK SHARAD 

HUKIRE SHIVAKANYA SUNHL 

ADHAV DH:RAJ PANKAJ 
JAGIASI SAKSHI HARESHLAL 
JAISWAL MAMTA PITARAM 

JAYBHAYE SHIVAM MAROTI 
KADAM DEVYANI AVINASH 
KADAM OM BALASAHEB 
KARANJULE DIKSHA RAJESH 

KARHALE RUSHIKESH ASHOKRAO 

KHADE KANHAIYA DILIP 

KHAN SADAF UBAIDUR RAHMAN 

KHAN TAQI IIYAS 
KHANDAGALE KARTIK MANOHAR 

KHARDE ANIKET BHAGWAN 

KOTALWAR TUSHAR DATTATRAY 

KULKARNI ABHINAV ASHISH 

ATTENDANCE MBBS 2022-23 

KULKARNI NANDINI RAGHUVIR 

KULKARNI KAKHI PANDIT 
LOHGAONKAR MANISHA BALAJI 

viADHURKAR MANASI L'MBNATH 
VAHAJAN ADITYA NILESH 

Topic/Competency 

SIGNATURE 

No 

ROLL NO 

UG22051 

UG22052 

UG22053 

UG22054 
UG22055 
UG22056 

UG22057 
UG22058 

UG22059 
UG22060 

UG22061 

UG22062 
UG22063 
UG22064 

UG22065 

UG22066 

UG22067 

UG22068 

UG22069 

UG22070 
UG22071 

UG22072 
UG22073 

UG22074 

UG22075 

UG22076 

UG22077 
UG22078 

UG22079 

UG22080 

UG22084 

UG22085 

UG22086 
UG22087 

UG22088 

UG22089 

UG22090 

UG22091 

UG22092 
UG22093 

UG22094 

UG22095 

UG22096 

UG22097 

UG22098 

UG22099 
UG22100 

Time 

From-to 

1|-pm 

NAME OF THE SIUDENT 
MALUSARE SANIKA RAJENDRA 

MANDEKAR ANIRUDHA ANIL 

MAURYA ANJAL OMPRAKASH 
MAYANK SANJAY SINGH 

MISHRA SURAJ ANIL 
MOHAMMAD ZAID SHAIKH QADIR 

MOMIN AFREEN KAUSAR SHAFEEOQUE AHMED 

MOMIN FATIMA NIYAZ AHMED 

SAWADATKAR SRUSHT! SANJABRAO 

UG22081 SHAIKH ADIL NAYE EM 

UG22082 SHAIKH AJIM SADEK 

MOMIN SAFIYA ARIF SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD ALTAMISH MUHAMMAD HUSA} Y 

Methodof iearning! 

MUKTIKAR TANISH SUNIL 
NAKADE NIKHITA VIJAY 
PAITHANE ANIKET SANJAY 

PALHANI BHAVNA CHANDAN 
PANHALE ADITI VIJAYKUMÁk 
PATHAN KAIF RAHEMAN KHAN 

PATIL SAHIL RAJESH 

PATIL SNEHAL SHARAD 

PATIL YESAJI SHIVKUMAR 
PATWA SAHIL SACHIN 

PAWARA HIMMAT MERSING 

PRANITA KUNDAN PATIL 
PUNAM GULABSING VASAVE 

RAHANGDALE ROHIT TEJESHKUMAR 

RAMPURE KIRTHI LAXMAN RAO 
RAUT NIKITA SARJERAO
RITESH MADÄAVRAO PATIL 
RONIT JAPAN PATEL 

SANJANAVIJAY PATIL 

SHAIKH AMAAN ABDUL RAHEMAN

SHAIKH BATOOLFATIMA MUHAMMADJAFAR 
SHAIKH MD ADNAN MD IDREES 
SHAIKH UZER ILIYAS 

Professor & Hcad. 

SHELAR VAISHNAVI RAJESH 
SHRIKHANDE SAI DATTATRYA 

SHUBHAM RAJENDRAKUMAR MISHRA 

SOLANKE YASHPAL BALASAHEB 
SURVASE SWAPNALI GOPAL 
SURYAWANSHI SUJIT SUNIL 

SWETA KUMARI 
TAMBE ATHARV ANIL 

TAYDE PRAJWAL SUNIL 

THAKARE TANAY RAMESH 
THAVARE ANKUSt! GOKUL 
UMBARJE SATYAvi NAGESH 
VALANJU KAUSTUBH MARUTI 
VIBHUTE TEJAS ViSHWANATH 

Department of Physioiogy. 
AC PM.iedical College, Dhule (M.S 

EDICA 

SAM 

shpo 

UG22083 



heory'D:sscction/Practical 

Date 

iOU O. 
G22001 

G22002 

!C22003 
UG22004 

JG22005 
UG22006 

UG22007 

JG22008 

UG22009 

G22010 

E22011 
i32012 

w22O:3 

22017 

22018 

GZ202 

G22020 
G22021 

2202i 

522023 
S270:4 

.322029 

S22030 

iw22033 
l2)34 

:220S5 
:22035 

iC22037 
i 522038 
G22339 

3?:05: DAOKAR BARVI RAMESHWAR 

UG22040 

UG2Z041 

JG22042 

522C43 
vG22044 
522045 

Course & 

c?204d 

Subject 

UG22049 

UG22:50 

iNAME OF THE STUDENT 

Mef shinde 

6ORE B11AGYSHREE MADHAVRAO 

GA ANJA!I SANTOSH 
.'U!/i.OGADE ADITI KUMAR 

ADIT! RAJESH PANDHRIPANDE 

BADE DAMINI SUBHASH 
BELDAR SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 
BHADARGE SHRADHA RAJKUMAR 
BHAVYA JHA 

BHISE DEEPiKA SHIVAJI 

BHOSALE AJAY RAMESHWAR 

BHUTAL DIGAMBAR ASHOK 

CHADAWAR SAKSHI PRASHANT 
CHATE PRATIKSHA VITTHAL 
CHAUDHARI KRUTIKA JAGDISH 

CHAVAN ANKITA PRAKASHRAO 
CHAVAN VIJETA RAJENDRA 

Name of the 
Teacher 

HOUDHARY NARAYAN MANGARAM 

[ANDALE ATHARVA VUAY 

DEOGUNE YASHIKA DNYANESHWAR 

DNYANESHWARI PRADIP PATIL 

GAIKWAD JAY NANDKISHOR 

GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA PRAVIN 

.AVII MO:IN BAKARAM 
GHO•KI NAGISH SAKHARAM 

(,TE YOGHSH VASANT 

1UDGE ABHISHEK SHARAD 

!UKIRE SHIVAKANYA SUNIL 

/ADHAV DH:RAJ PANKAJ 

jAGIASI SAKSHI HARESHLAL 
A:SWAL MÁMATA PITARAM 
JAYBHAYA SHIVAM MAROTI 
KADAM DEVYANI AVINASH 

KADAM OM BALASAHEB 
KARANJULE DIKSHA RAUESH 

tAIEMATUZZOHRA ANSARI HAMID IQBAL ea 

KARHALE RUSHIKESH ASHOKRAO 
KHADE KANHAYA DILIP 

KHAN RAZIYA NOORUL HAQ 

C22Cé5 
222047 i tJLKARNI.AKHI PANDIT 

KHAN SADAF UBAIDUR RAHMAN 

KHAN TAQI IIYAS 
KHANDAGALE KARTIK MANOHAR 

KHARDE ANiKET BHAGWAN 

KOTALWAR TUSHAR DATTATRAY 

KULKARNI ABHINAV ASHISH 
KJLKARNI NANDINI RAGHUVIR 

ATTENDANCE MBBS 2022-23 

.0HGAONKAR MANISHA BALAJI 

yiADHURK/R MANASI LIVIBNATH 
AHAJAN ADIYA NILESH 

Topic/Competency 

SIGNATURE 

No 

A-guv? 

ROLL NO 

UG22051 

Bae 

UG22052 

UG22053 

UG22054 

UG22055 
UG22056 

UG22057 

UG22058 

UGZ2059 
UG22060 

UG22061 

UG22062 

UG22063 
UG22064 

UG22065 

UG22066 

UG22067 
UG22068 

UG22069 

UG22070 

UG22071 

UG22072 

UG22073 

UG22074 

UG22075 

UG22076 

Ayad!UG22077 
Aiul UG22078 

Hakiye es UG22080 
UG22079 

UG22081 

UG22082 

UG22084 

L'G22085 

UG22086 

UG22087 

aee UG22088 
UG22089 

UG22090 

UG22091 

UGZ2092 

UG22093 
UG22094 

UG22095 

UGZ2096 

(UG22097 

UG22098 

UG22099 

UG?2100 

Time 

From-to 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
MALUSARE SANIKA RAJENDRA 

MANDEKAR ANIRUDHA ANIL 
MAURYA ANJALI OMPRAKASH 

MAYANK SANJAY SINGH 

MISHRA SURAJ ANIL 

MOHAMMAD ZAID SHAIKH QADIR 

MOMIN AFREEN KAUSAR SHAFEEQUE AHME) 

MOMIN FATIMA NIYAZ AHMED 

MOMIN SAFIYA ARIF SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD ALTAMISH MUHAMMAD HUSA!A, 

MUKTIKAR TANISH SUNIL 

NAKADE NIKHITA VIJAY 

UG22083 SHAIKH AMAAN ABDUL RAHEMAN 

Method of learning 

PAITHANE ANIKET SANJAY 
PALHANI BHAVNA CHANDAN 

PATIL SAHIL RAESH 

PANHALE ADITI VJAYKUMAR 

PATHAN KAIF RAHEMAN KHAN 

PATIL SNEHAL SHARAD 

1)0AP 

PATWA SAHIL SACHIN 

PATIL YESAJI SHIVKUMAR 

PAWARA HIMMAT MERSING 

PRANITA KUNDAN PATI 
PUNAM GULABSING VASAVE 

RAHANGDALE ROHIT TEJESHKUMAR 

SANJANA VJAY PATIL 

RAMPURE KIRTHI LAXMAN RAO 

RAUT NIKITA SARJERAO 
RITESH MADHAVRAO PATIL 
RONIT JAPAN PATEL 

SHAIKH ADIL NAYEEM 

SAWADATKAR SRUSHTI SANJABRAO 

SHAIKH AJIM SADEK 

SHAIKH UZER ILIYAS 

SHAIKH BATOOLFATIMA MUHAMMADJAFAR 

SHAIKH MD ADNAN MD IDREES 

SHELAR VAISHNAVI RAESH 
SHRIKHANDE SAI DATTATRYA 
SHUBHAM RAJENDRAKUMAR MISHRA 

SWETA KUMARI 

SOLANKE YASHPAL BALASAHEB 

SURVASE SWAPNALI GOPAL 
SURYAWANSHI SUJIT SUNIL 

TAMBE ATHARV ANIL 

Professor & Hez, 

TAYDE PRAJWAL SUNIL 
THAKARE TANAY RAMESH 

THAVARE ANKUSH GOKUL 

UMBARJE SATYAM NAGESE 

VALANJU KAUSTUBH MARUTi 
VIBHUTE TEJAS VISHWANATH 

Departnent of Physioiogy. 
AC.PM.Medicai Colege, Dhule (M.S. 

EDICA 

SIGNA JP 
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